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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 22. - 24.1.2010

Wettkampf 47 Männer, 100m Brust offene Klasse
24.1.10 - 15:45 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2009

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m

offene Klasse

1. CSÜTÖRTÖKI Attila 90 ASV Wien 1:07.41 623 33.53 33.88
2. STROHMAYER Erich 91 SC Donau Wien 1:07.58 618 30.81 36.77
3. URUN Vadim 91 SC Diana Wien 1:08.20 601 32.92 35.28
4. NIKOCEVIC Damir 90 ASV Wien 1:08.47 594 32.06 36.41
5. GRASSER Alexander 90 SC Donau Wien 1:11.98 511 33.97 38.01
6. STEINER Peter 82 Schwimm Union Wien 1:12.24 506 33.92 38.32
7. HORACECK Fabian 94 SC im Theresianum 1:13.20 486 34.11 39.09
8. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 1:13.96 471 34.51 39.45
9. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SC im Theresianum 1:14.68 458 35.97 38.71

10. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 1:15.25 448 35.58 39.67
11. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SC Austria Wien 1:16.18 431 35.71 40.47
12. MEIDLINGER Dominic 93 ASV Wien 1:16.56 425 35.80 40.76
13. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV Wien 1:18.76 390 36.94 41.82
14. TERZIJSKI Aleksander 93 SC Austria Wien 1:19.27 383 38.16 41.11
15. GRAF Viktor 94 SC im Theresianum 1:20.01 372 38.15 41.86
16. MALY Lukas 96 ASV Wien 1:20.66 363 38.61 42.05
17. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen Wien 1:21.15 357 38.89 42.26
18. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 1:21.68 350 39.00 42.68
19. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 1:22.87 335 38.62 44.25
20. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 1:22.98 334 39.96 43.02
21. SEITZ Johannes 95 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:24.03 321 40.16 43.87
22. SZARZYNSKI Alexander 97 SC Austria Wien 1:24.98 311 40.82 44.16
23. HARTNER Klemens 96 SC im Theresianum 1:25.16 309 40.49 44.67
24. LEIDENFROST David 93 SVS Simmering 1:25.69 303 40.67 45.02
25. RAMSAUER Martin 96 Schwimm Union Wien 1:26.82 291 41.05 45.77
26. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 1:28.19 278 40.51 47.68
27. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC im Theresianum 1:29.26 268 40.88 48.38
28. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:29.46 266 41.99 47.47
29. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 1:29.70 264 41.89 47.81
30. BARLAN Hakan 96 SC Donau Wien 1:30.34 259 42.00 48.34
31. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 1:30.68 256 43.19 47.49
32. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 1:30.71 256 43.36 47.35
33. HILLE Erich 50 SC Hakoah Wien 1:30.92 254 44.02 46.90
34. LISZKA Lukas 97 SC Austria Wien 1:31.29 251 43.16 48.13
35. JERLAGIC Armin 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:32.81 239 43.35 49.46
36. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 1:32.91 238 44.41 48.50
37. BEYBEL Gerd 44 SV Friesen Wien 1:33.84 231 43.79 50.05
38. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 1:34.34 227 43.72 50.62
39. STINGL David 96 Schwimm Union Wien 1:34.36 227 44.05 50.31
40. RIZEK Christoph 99 Schwimm Union Wien 1:35.20 221 45.58 49.62
41. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 1:36.62 211 45.32 51.30
42. KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana Wien 1:36.79 210 46.73 50.06
43. MAYER Lukas 96 SC Donau Wien 1:37.30 207 44.72 52.58
44. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SC Austria Wien 1:37.99 203 47.17 50.82
45. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 1:39.53 193 46.99 52.54
46. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 1:39.93 191 46.62 53.31
47. SCHEBECK Christoph 99 ASV Wien 1:40.08 190 48.09 51.99
48. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 1:40.45 188 47.16 53.29
49. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 1:40.61 187 48.44 52.17
50. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Schwimm Union Wien 1:41.88 180 49.41 52.47
51. KIELMAS Patrick 96 SC Donau Wien 1:42.71 176 48.16 54.55
52. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 1:44.09 169 48.87 55.22
53. KANTA Maximilian 97 SC Austria Wien 1:44.44 167 49.79 54.65
54. SCHMIDT Patrick 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:44.54 167 50.29 54.25
55. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 Landesschwimmverband Wien 1:48.95 147 52.17 56.78
56. SENFT Raphael 98 SC Austria Wien 1:50.79 140 52.04 58.75
57. MERNYI Reinhard 99 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:53.33 131 51.39 1:01.94
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 22. - 24.1.2010

Wettkampf 47, Männer, 100m Brust, offene Klasse

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m

58. SESZTAK Florian 98 SC im Theresianum 1:54.52 127 55.04 59.48
59. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 1:58.54 114 54.76 1:03.78
60. SÜßNER Dominik 98 SV Strebersdorf 2:03.35 102 57.58 1:05.77

Jugend

1. HORACECK Fabian 94 SC im Theresianum 1:13.20 486 34.11 39.09
2. BAMER Franz Oskar 94 SC Austria Wien 1:16.18 431 35.71 40.47
3. GRAF Viktor 94 SC im Theresianum 1:20.01 372 38.15 41.86
4. SERIC Ivan 95 ASV Wien 1:22.87 335 38.62 44.25
5. SEITZ Johannes 95 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:24.03 321 40.16 43.87
6. LI David 94 SC Diana Wien 1:28.19 278 40.51 47.68
7. KALAJDZIC Marko 95 ASV Wien 1:29.70 264 41.89 47.81
8. MÖVSÜMOV Abulfas 95 SC Donau Wien 1:30.68 256 43.19 47.49
9. JERLAGIC Armin 95 Schwimm Union Wien 1:32.81 239 43.35 49.46

Schüler I

1. ORTNER Klaus 96 SC Donau Wien 1:13.96 471 34.51 39.45
2. SUBARSKY Sascha 96 SC im Theresianum 1:14.68 458 35.97 38.71
3. HOFMANN Jakob 96 SC Donau Wien 1:15.25 448 35.58 39.67
4. MALY Lukas 96 ASV Wien 1:20.66 363 38.61 42.05
5. LEPRICH Roland 96 SV Friesen Wien 1:21.15 357 38.89 42.26
6. LEITNER Mario 97 SC Donau Wien 1:22.98 334 39.96 43.02
7. SZARZYNSKI Alexander 97 SC Austria Wien 1:24.98 311 40.82 44.16
8. HARTNER Klemens 96 SC im Theresianum 1:25.16 309 40.49 44.67
9. RAMSAUER Martin 96 Schwimm Union Wien 1:26.82 291 41.05 45.77

10. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 SC im Theresianum 1:29.26 268 40.88 48.38
11. BARLAN Hakan 96 SC Donau Wien 1:30.34 259 42.00 48.34
12. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 1:30.71 256 43.36 47.35
13. LISZKA Lukas 97 SC Austria Wien 1:31.29 251 43.16 48.13
14. STINGL David 96 Schwimm Union Wien 1:34.36 227 44.05 50.31
15. KIELMAS Benjamin 96 SC Donau Wien 1:36.62 211 45.32 51.30
16. MAYER Lukas 96 SC Donau Wien 1:37.30 207 44.72 52.58
17. KIELMAS Patrick 96 SC Donau Wien 1:42.71 176 48.16 54.55
18. KANTA Maximilian 97 SC Austria Wien 1:44.44 167 49.79 54.65

Schüler II

1. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:29.46 266 41.99 47.47
2. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 1:32.91 238 44.41 48.50
3. HANZL David 98 SVS Simmering 1:34.34 227 43.72 50.62
4. RIZEK Christoph 99 Schwimm Union Wien 1:35.20 221 45.58 49.62
5. KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana Wien 1:36.79 210 46.73 50.06
6. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SC Austria Wien 1:37.99 203 47.17 50.82
7. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 1:39.53 193 46.99 52.54
8. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 1:39.93 191 46.62 53.31
9. SCHEBECK Christoph 99 ASV Wien 1:40.08 190 48.09 51.99

10. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 1:40.45 188 47.16 53.29
11. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 1:40.61 187 48.44 52.17
12. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 1:44.09 169 48.87 55.22
13. SCHMIDT Patrick 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:44.54 167 50.29 54.25
14. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 Landesschwimmverband Wien 1:48.95 147 52.17 56.78
15. SENFT Raphael 98 SC Austria Wien 1:50.79 140 52.04 58.75
16. MERNYI Reinhard 99 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 1:53.33 131 51.39 1:01.94
17. SESZTAK Florian 98 SC im Theresianum 1:54.52 127 55.04 59.48
18. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 1:58.54 114 54.76 1:03.78
19. SÜßNER Dominik 98 SV Strebersdorf 2:03.35 102 57.58 1:05.77
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften
Wien, Floridsdorf, 22. - 24.1.2010

Wettkampf 47, Männer, 100m Brust

AK 25 Masters

1. STEINER Peter 82 Schwimm Union Wien 1:12.24 506 33.92 38.32

AK 40 Masters

1. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 1:21.68 350 39.00 42.68

AK 60 Masters

1. HILLE Erich 50 SC Hakoah Wien 1:30.92 254 44.02 46.90

AK 65 Masters

1. BEYBEL Gerd 44 SV Friesen Wien 1:33.84 231 43.79 50.05


